ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM TOP
SECTION  N-N
END PANEL - VIEW FROM OUTSIDE
DETAIL  P
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
N
N
P
1457C1202
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
144.00 mm
[5.669 in]
134.00 mm
[5.276 in]
62.00 mm
[2.441 in]
117.00 mm
[4.606 in]
41.00 mm
[1.614 in]
25.00 mm
[0.984 in]
33.90 mm
[1.335 in]
127.00 mm
[5.000 in]
41.52 mm
[1.635 in]
62.00 mm
[2.441 in]
33.93 mm
[1.336 in]
30.23 mm
[1.190 in]
2.00 mm
[0.079 in]
1.85 - 0.18
0.00+  mm
0.073 - 0.007
0.000+  in[ ]
1.72 - 0.18
0.00+  mm
0.068 - 0.007
0.000+  in[ ]
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
5.00 mm
[0.197 in]
5.85 mm
[0.230 in]
26.43 - 0.18
0.00+  mm
1.040 - 0.007
0.000+  in[ ]
52.00 - 0.18
0.00+  mm
2.047 - 0.0
0.0+  in[ ]
56.00 - 0.18
0.00+  mm
2.205 - 0.007
0.000+  in[ ]
2.00 mm
[0.079 in]
50.31 mm
[1.981 in]
n3.50 mm x 8.00 mm
v n7.00 mm x 2.00 mm 2X
Fits 120mm (4.724") X 55mm (2.165") PCB
Note: Aluminum extrusion has a tolerance of -/+ .02"
R5.49 mm
[0.216 in]
 2X
120.00 - 0.50
0.54+  mm
4.724 - 0.02
0.02+  in[ ]
Inside Face to Face Dimension
n5.00 mm x 0.60 mm 2X
3.49 mm
[0.137 in]
 4X
.75mm (.030") Deep Recess For Labels/Keypads etc.
PROTECTION TO IP 65
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Hammond:
  1457C1202  1457C1202BK  1457C1202E  1457C1202EBK